
Company Area of Specialty Attendee (s) City Phone Email DGS #
ANUYE MANAGEMENT GROUP Buusiness resource center Kaye Stevens Oakland 510-272-0736 kayestevens@anuegroup.net

APPLIED MATERIALS AND ENGINEERING, INC Construction material testing and inspection Beth Stainberg Oakland 510-420-8190 beth@appmateng.com 1195
BASS ELECTRIC  Electrical Daffodil  Maning-Boles San Francisco 415-295-1614 daffodil@basselectric.net 33211

CATCO SERVICES Electcial distribution Carolyn Taylor Oakland 510-655-4401 info@catcoservices.com
CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING LABORATORIES Materials testing Carl Dickerman San Ramon 925-314-7133 cd@ce-labs.com

CONSTRUCTION INPECTION SPECIALISTS Inspection services Diana Clark Windsor (707) 838-1679 diana@cisinpects.com 1058248
CORNERSTONE TRANSPORTATION CONSULTING Transportation services Ming Ng San Francisco 4157057800 x 234 mng@cornerstoneconcillium.com

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION General contractor Grant Rhodes Dublin (925) 829-9220 grhodes@desilvagates.com
ENERGY DESIGN OPTIMAZATION Electrical, HVAC, plumbing Maya Salabasheva Santa Rosa (415) 830-6302 maya.edo@gmail.com

GENERAL SUPPLY CO. Building supplies Jeff Simpson Oakland (510) 632-5229 generalsupply@sbcglobal.net
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Civil construction, grading, paving Patrick Amaris Santa Clara (408) 327-7013 Prime

GREEN VANTAGE SOLUTION LED LIghting Christine Kapulong San Francisco 415-874-9978 christine@greenvantagesolution.com
GREEN WAY BUILDING GROUP, INC. General and Mechanical Contractors Ryan Stewart Oakland 510-282-8211 ryan@cgsolutions.net

IDEAL LANDSCAPE & CONCRETE Landscape David Alfaro Burlingame (650) 347-4222 info@ideallandscape.org
INSCO DICO GROUP Surety Bonding Tanya Chinchilla Walnut Creek (925) 295-3190 tchinchilla@inscodico.com
KLEINFELDER WEST Chris McCarty Hayward (925) 225-4577 cmccarty@kleinfelder.com

KWAN WO IRONWORKS, INC. Structural steel Florence Kong San Francisco (415) 822-9628 florencek@kwanwo.com
LDL TRUCKING Trucking services Rhonda Lowe Hercules (510) 734-7849 rhondarlowe@yahoo.com 36831

MCK SERVICES INC. Asphalt aggerate Brian Hersh Martinez (925) 957-9200 bhersh@pacbell.net 19339
MID VALLEY ENGINEERING A&E Brian Nelson Modesto bnelson@mve.net
NORTHGATE EXCAVATION Ofer Solomon Oakland (510) 812-4168
O.C. JONES AND SONS INC Grade/ pave Greg Souder Berkeley (510) 526-3424 gsouder@ocjones.com Prime

OAKSTONE CONSTRUCTION, INC. General Contractor John Muldoon Placerville 925-567-6126 jmuldoon@oakstoneconstruction.com
PFN INSURANCE SERVICE Surety Bonding Rashaun Raymond San Leandro (510) 483-6667 rdraymond@pfninsurance.com

R L BROSAMER Genreral contractor Vern Scott Walnut Creek 9256271700 LILLIAN@brosamer.com Prime
REAL ESTATE BUILDERS INC General bulding and engineering Dang Nguyen San Jose (408) 829-2805 dang@re-bi.com
RGW CONSTRUCTION, INC. General contractor David Aboujudom Livermore (925) 606-2400 david@rgwconstruction.com Prime
S. KWOK ENGINEERS, INC. Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan Seng Kwok Alameda 510-220-9017 seng@skwokengineers.com 1172

SAFEWORK INC  Safety Inspection Linda Alders Sacramento (916) 361-7900 lindaa@safeworkinc.com 23965
SHIELDS ELECTRICAL SERVICES Commercial electric Stephen Buckley San Francisco (415) 608-0842 sbuckley@shieldselectrical.com 37646

SONIKA CORPORATION Construction/project management Matthew Ajiake San Francisco (415) 424-5577 majiake@sonika.com 1143560
SOS DEMO CLEANUP SERVICE Demolition, erosion control Douglas Beecher Richmond (510) 478-3943 douglas.beecher@sosdemocleanup.com

SPECTRUM SERVICES GROUP, INC Environmental, engineering, remediation Shannon Hill Sacramento (916) 760-7913 shill@spectrum-inc.net        
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION Genral Contractor Phil Rutschow Stockton 209-983-2300 prutschow@teichert.com Prime

TOWNSEND MANAGEMENT, INC. Pete McKean San Francisco (415) 285-9009 pete_mckean@tmi-cm.com
USCS Estimating and cost planning Nai-Kans Chang San Leandro 5106182387 uscs.consult@att.net

VAN VELSOR CONSULTING Enviromental planning Van Velsor Benicia 707 746-5726 benicia236@yahoo.com
VANVELSON ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING Evironmental Kathleen Vanveslon Oakland (707) 746-5726

WATER COMPONETS Water componets supplier Kiley Olson San Rafael 415-451-1780 wcbs@watercomponents.com 14184
WEBCOR CONCRETE Structural concrete Ana Marcelino Hayward (650) 823-5610 amarcelino@webcor.com
WEST COAST WIRE Post tension barries cables Paul Scott Oakland 5105622953 pauls@wcwr.com

Caltrans Quarterly Outreach November 19, 2009


